
Agr. de Esc. de Carvalhos
P-4415 Pedroso

Horários 2016/2017 Untis 2016
25-11-2016

6C 2 CICLO ENS. BÁSICO

Seg Ter Qua Qui Sex

8:25-9:15

9:25-10:15

10:35-11:25

11:35-12:25

12:35-13:25

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:35-17:25

17:35-18:25

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

21:00-22:00

22:00-23:00

MAT D4

EF EF

HGP AET

ET DTM

EV AET

DPS D4

EM AM2

EV AET

EM AM1

CN BCN

ET DTM

AE AET

EF EF

POR D4

AE DTM

Ap_Mat NEE B3

EMRC BTIC

CN B2

ING D4

POR D4

MAT D4

AE. DTM

Ap_Port NEE B7

HGP C5

POR D4

MAT D4

AE. DTM

Ap_Ing NEE B7

ING D4

Agrupamento de Escolas de Carvalhos - 2016-17


